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Flight 
Details

No. of 
Passengers

Save
Up To
Or
More %
(USD)

Change Fee
To Change
One-Way
Flight Per
Person
(USD)

$901$1,099 $2,000 45%
18
Jul

2025

New York (JFK) to Lima (LIM)
Business One-Way with
Latam Airlines (non-stop)

Lima (LIM) to New York (JFK)
Business One-Way with
Latam Airlines (non-stop)

LA2691 
12:55pm 
(EST) to 
9:10pm 
(PET) 

8:15hrs

LA2469 
10:50pm 
(EST) to 

6:55am+1 
(PET) 

8:05hrs

LA2468 
12:05am 
(PET) to 
8:10am 
(EST) 

8:05hrs

LA2490 
12:00pm 
(PET) to 
8:05pm 

(EST) 
8:05hrs

$1,099 $2,000 45%
18
Jul

2025
$901

$240

$240

$240

$240
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 Booking Form

Date

No. First Name Last Name Date Of Birth (dd/mm/yy)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Passenger Details (Enter Details Exactly As Written On Passports)

I hereby agree to the Terms And Conditions:

Email your completed form to: info@pointrs.com
Full Name Signature Date

Terms And Conditions Pointrs Login Email Address

1. You authorise Pointrs, Pointrs Travel and all their associates to act on your behalf to 
make your bookings and to conduct all transactions necessary to make your bookings.

2. You agree to pay the charges outlined above, and in full.

3. You agree to allow the credit card associated with your Pointrs account to be used to 
pay the charges.

4. All charges are non-refundable.

5. For non-Buy Now Book Later requests, you will be charged immediately after each 
booking is made, and there will be no charge for non-successful bookings.

6. For Buy Now Book Later requests, you will be charged immediately upon submitting 
this form.

7. Buy Now Book Later bookings must be made within 12 months of submitting this 
form or will be forfeited, and without refund.

8. Bookings cannot be cancelled.

9. Bookings can be changed to bookings of equal or lesser value, upon paying the 
Change Fees, except bookings for flights with a Change Fee of “N/A”, which cannot be 
changed.

10. Bookings at these special prices can only be made on select available seats, which 
are limited and not available on all dates and flights. Pointrs will assist you in finding 
these seats. If seats are unavailable, alternate bookings can be made on select available 
seats of flights of the same or lesser value.

New York To Lima Business Return For Only $2,198


