

Flight	Currently Available Dates	Cost Per Person (USD)	Don't Pay Up To (USD)	Save Up To Or More (USD)	Save Up To Or More % (USD)	Offer Ends	Flight Details	No. of Passengers	lst Choice Dates	2nd Choice Dates	3rd Choice Dates	Cross For Buy Now Book Later. Add Per Person \$100 (USD)	Change Fee To Change One-Way Flight Per Person (USD)
New York (JFK) to Lima (LIM) Business One-Way with Latam Airlines (non-stop)	Aug 25-May 26 dates as at 07 Jul 25: 05Jan 09Jan 11Jan 13Jan 16Jan 19Jan 21Jan 22Jan 25Jan 28Jan 31Jan 01Feb 03Feb 04Feb 06Feb 07Feb 08Feb 09Feb 11Feb 12Feb 13Feb 16Feb 18Feb 20Feb 22Feb 23Feb 24Feb 27Feb 01Mar 02Mar 04Mar 05Mar 06Mar 08Mar 09Mar 10Mar 11Mar 13Mar 14Mar 15Mar 17Mar 18Mar 19Mar 21Mar 22Mar 24Mar 25Mar 27Mar 29Mar 30Mar 31Mar 01Apr 04Apr 05Apr 06Apr 08Apr 09Apr 10Apr	\$1,099	\$2,000	\$901	45%	18 Jul 2025	LA2691 12:55pm (EST) to 9:10pm (PET) 8:15hrs						\$240
	11Apr 12Apr 13Apr 15Apr 18Apr 19Apr 20Apr 21Apr 22Apr 23Apr 24Apr 26Apr 27Apr 29Apr 30Apr 01May 02May 03May 05May 06May 07May 08May 09May 10May 11May 12May 13May 18May 20May 22May 23May 24May 25May 26May 27May 28May 29May 30May 31May 15Aug 20Aug 27Aug 10Sep 14Sep 15Sep 16Sep 24Sep 27Sep 30Sep 26Oct-2 28Oct 29Oct 30Oct 11Nov 12Nov 14Nov 17Nov 28Nov 02Dec						LA2469 10:50pm (EST) to 6:55am+1 (PET) 8:05hrs						\$240
Lima (LIM) to New York (JFK) Business One-Way with	Aug 25-May 26 dates as at 07 Jul 25: 30Jan 03Feb 04Feb 06Feb 07Feb 08Feb 11Feb 12Feb 13Feb 18Feb 20Feb 24Feb 25Feb 27Feb 01Mar 02Mar 05Mar 06Mar 08Mar 09Mar 11Mar 12Mar 14Mar 17Mar 18Mar 19Mar 20Mar 24Mar 25Mar 26Mar 27Mar 29Mar 30Mar 31Mar 01Apr 02Apr 03Apr 07Apr 08Apr 10Apr 11Apr 12Apr 14Apr 15Apr 16Apr 17Apr 18Apr 22Apr 23Apr 24Apr 25Apr 26Apr 28Apr 29Apr 30Apr 01May 02May 05May 06May 07May 08May 10May 12May 13May 14May 15May 16May 17May 18May 19May 20May 21May 22May 23May 25May 27May 28May 29May 30May 31May 01Aug 04Aug 05Aug 06Aug 08Aug 13Aug 15Aug 19Aug 05Sep 16Sep 17Sep 24Sep 01Oct 02Oct 03Oct 08Oct 09Oct 10Oct 16Oct 17Oct 22Oct 23Oct 07Nov 12Nov 19Nov 26Nov 27Nov 03Dec 17Dec 24Dec	\$1,099	\$2,000	\$901	45%	18 Jul 2025	LA2468 12:05am (PET) to 8:10am (EST) 8:05hrs						\$240
Latam Airlines (non-stop)							LA2490 12:00pm (PET) to 8:05pm (EST) 8:05hrs						\$240

Pointrs Login Email Address

Passenger Details (Enter Details Exactly As Written On Passports)

No.	First Name	Last Name	Date Of Birth (dd/mm/yy)
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			

 ${\bf Email\ your\ completed\ form\ to: } {\bf info@pointrs.com}$

Terms And Conditions

- 1. You authorise Pointrs, Pointrs Travel and all their associates to act on your behalf to make your bookings and to conduct all transactions necessary to make your bookings.
- 2. You agree to pay the charges outlined above, and in full.
- 3. You agree to allow the credit card associated with your Pointrs account to be used to pay the charges.
- 4. All charges are non-refundable.
- 5. For non-Buy Now Book Later requests, you will be charged immediately after each booking is made, and there will be no charge for non-successful bookings.
- 6. For Buy Now Book Later requests, you will be charged immediately upon submitting this form.
- 7. Buy Now Book Later bookings must be made within 12 months of submitting this form or will be forfeited, and without refund.
- 8. Bookings cannot be cancelled.
- 9. Bookings can be changed to bookings of equal or lesser value, upon paying the Change Fees, except bookings for flights with a Change Fee of "N/A", which cannot be changed.
- 10. Bookings at these special prices can only be made on select available seats, which are limited and not available on all dates and flights. Pointrs will assist you in finding these seats. If seats are unavailable, alternate bookings can be made on select available seats of flights of the same or lesser value.

I hereby agree to the Terms And Conditions:

Full Name	Signature	Date
i dii i tairie	o.g.iaca.c	Date